

PROJECT: 2015 NTSA TRAFFIC CALMING - SPEED BUMPS AND CURB RAMP IMPS

BID OPENING: 7/7/16

PROJECT NO. 071725

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$125,000 - \$135,000

					HALME EXCAVATING, INC. 22514 NE 72ND AVE BATTLE GROUND WA 98604		ABRISS CORP, INC. PO BOX 40 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604		INTEGRITY EXCAVATING & CONST., INC 30204 NE 103RD AVE BATTLE GROUND WA 98604		SCHMID & SONS, INC. 1225 32ND ST WASHOUGAL WA 98671	
					BID BOND N/A Complete in 25 working days		BID BOND N/A Complete in 25 working days		BID BOND N/A Complete in 25 working days		BID BOND N/A Complete in 25 working days	
ITE	STD.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
M	SPEC											
1	1-07	SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	500.00	\$500.00	350.00	\$350.00	200.00	\$200.00	850.00	\$850.00
2	1-09	Mobilization	1.00	LS	16200.00	\$16,200.00	12000.00	\$12,000.00	10000.00	\$10,000.00	18000.00	\$18,000.00
3	1-10	Pedestrian Traffic Control	1.00	LS	1100.00	\$1,100.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	3550.00	\$3,550.00
4	1-10	Project Temp. Traffic Control	1.00	LS	2950.00	\$2,950.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00	6200.00	\$6,200.00
5	1-10	Construction Signs Cl. A	200.00	SF	10.00	\$2,000.00	25.00	\$5,000.00	15.00	\$3,000.00	15.00	\$3,000.00
6	1-10	Traffic Control Supervisor	1.00	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	6900.00	\$6,900.00
7	1-10	Flaggers and Spotters	280.00	HR	50.00	\$14,000.00	56.00	\$15,680.00	64.00	\$17,920.00	62.00	\$17,360.00
8	2-02*	Removal of Curb	320.00	LF	16.00	\$5,120.00	12.00	\$3,840.00	15.00	\$4,800.00	8.00	\$2,560.00
9	2-02*	Removal of Sidewalk	13.00	SY	15.00	\$195.00	2.65	\$34.45	33.00	\$429.00	148.00	\$1,924.00
10	2-02*	Sawcut	520.00	LF	4.00	\$2,080.00	2.65	\$1,378.00	4.00	\$2,080.00	8.00	\$4,160.00
11	2-03	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	80.00	CY	35.00	\$2,800.00	90.00	\$7,200.00	45.00	\$3,600.00	155.00	\$12,400.00
12	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	45.00	CY	59.00	\$2,655.00	118.00	\$5,310.00	55.00	\$2,475.00	200.00	\$9,000.00
13	5-04	Planing Bituminous Materials	585.00	SY	15.00	\$8,775.00	25.00	\$14,625.00	15.00	\$8,775.00	31.00	\$18,135.00
14	5-04	HMA Cl. 1/2 in. PG 64-22	185.00	TON	95.00	\$17,575.00	161.91	\$29,953.35	159.00	\$29,415.00	180.00	\$33,300.00
15	5-04*	Speed Bump with Striping	2.00	EACH	3825.00	\$7,650.00	2933.60	\$5,867.20	3000.00	\$6,000.00	4650.00	\$9,300.00
16	7-14	Moving Existing Hydrant	1.00	EACH	4250.00	\$4,250.00	3500.00	\$3,500.00	5900.00	\$5,900.00	11200.00	\$11,200.00
17	8-01	Inlet Protection	10.00	EACH	79.00	\$790.00	52.00	\$520.00	60.00	\$600.00	135.00	\$1,350.00
18	8-01	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00
19	8-01*	Tree Protection	3.00	EACH	200.00	\$600.00	100.00	\$300.00	150.00	\$450.00	535.00	\$1,605.00
20	8-02*	Existing Landscaping Restoration	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00
21	8-03*	Irrigation System Repair	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00
22	8-04*	Cement Concrete Curb, Type E-1	465.00	LF	29.00	\$13,485.00	30.00	\$13,950.00	38.00	\$17,670.00	35.00	\$16,275.00
23	8-14*	Cement Concrete Sidewalk and Ramp	145.00	SY	78.00	\$11,310.00	68.75	\$9,968.75	87.00	\$12,615.00	110.00	\$15,950.00
24	8-14*	Detectable Warning Device – Precast Tile	105.00	SF	40.00	\$4,200.00	30.00	\$3,150.00	40.00	\$4,200.00	45.50	\$4,777.50
25	8-21	Permanent Signing	1.00	LS	3765.00	\$3,765.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	9800.00	\$9,800.00	5100.00	\$5,100.00
26	8-22*	Removing Plastic Line	30.00	LF	17.00	\$510.00	10.00	\$300.00	25.00	\$750.00	15.00	\$450.00
27	8-22	Paint Line	1530.00	LF	2.50	\$3,825.00	0.70	\$1,071.00	2.50	\$3,825.00	0.48	\$734.40
28	8-22	Painted Wide Lane Line	25.00	LF	4.50	\$112.50	2.00	\$50.00	5.00	\$125.00	10.30	\$257.50

29	8-22	Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol	1.00	EACH	500.00	\$500.00	450.00	\$450.00	550.00	\$550.00	615.00	\$615.00
30	8-22	Plastic Crosswalk Line	105.00	SF	6.75	\$708.75	9.00	\$945.00	7.00	\$735.00	16.25	\$1,706.25
31	8-22	Plastic Stop Line	90.00	LF	12.00	\$1,080.00	10.50	\$945.00	12.00	\$1,080.00	16.25	\$1,462.50
TOTAL						\$134,236.25		\$152,887.75		\$154,494.00		\$212,122.15